
50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
BECCARI GRAZIELLA21 1955 SEA SUB MODENA 01'10"00M65F

BALZARETTI CRISTINA20 1963 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO 01'02"72M60F

DOTTI PAOLA19 1977 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'55"00M45F

GUGLIELMI GUJA18 1956 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'55"00M65F

ROSSI MAURIZIA17 1974 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'52"00M45F

CASALI LINDA16 1975 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'50"00M45F

LUZZI YLENIA15 1979 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'49"00M40F

COCCO SILVIA14 1985 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'48"00M35F

DEDOLA BARBARA13 1970 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'47"00M50F

NORA ANGELA12 1960 SEA SUB MODENA 00'46"00M60F

ZEZZA GAIA11 2002 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'46"00A20F

MARTELLI COSTANZA10 2001 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'45"00A20F

BIANCHI LEA9 1980 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'45"00M40F

SESENA BARBARA8 1971 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'43"00M50F

VANDELLI STEFANIA7 1975 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'41"32M45F

VEZZANI SARA6 1977 COOPERNUOTO 00'40"00M45F

GIOVANARDI MANUELA5 1969 SEA SUB MODENA 00'38"87M50F

CAPRARA FRANCESCA4 1998 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'37"20M25F

RASMUSSEN METTE KJEMPFF3 1978 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'37"00M45F

REVERBERI VALENTINA2 1990 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'35"28M30F

RONDELLI ARIANNA1 2000 COOPERNUOTO 00'30"26A20F

50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
MERIGHI MIRCO35 1951 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'51"00M70M

MOLINARI VANNI34 1973 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 00'50"00M50M

CLO' ANDREA33 1972 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'47"00M50M

BRUSCHI RICHARD32 1985 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'45"00M35M

CAVACINI ANDREA31 1987 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'45"00M35M

GUAIUMI NICOLA30 1970 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'44"00M50M

CRISTOFORI FABRIZIO29 1962 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'44"00M60M

CECCHELLA STEFANO28 1972 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'43"23M50M

BOFF ALEXANDRE LUIS27 1981 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'42"46M40M

PASCOTTO PAOLO26 1954 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'42"00M65M

BATTILANI GIORGIO25 1953 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'41"48M70M

SECCHI MASSIMO24 1968 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'40"00M55M

SOLIERI MIRKO23 1980 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'40"00M40M

FERRARI MAURO22 1968 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'39"90M55M

CHIEREGHIN MATTEO21 1984 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'39"00M35M

MEMOLI FERNANDO20 1973 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'38"58M50M

GIORGI CLAUDIO19 1992 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'36"80M30M

BECCARO MARCO18 1983 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 00'36"39M40M

RILEI ANDREA17 1975 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'36"00M45M

MENCACCI MARCO16 1976 CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA 00'35"50M45M

MAGRI FRANCESCO15 1993 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"00M30M

BERNARDI FRANCO14 1974 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'34"00M45M

GNUDI MICHELE13 1978 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'34"00M45M

STEFANI GIORGIO12 1990 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'33"00M30M

ROSSI DAVIDE11 1985 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'32"97M35M

GUARINO DIEGO10 1986 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'32"70M35M

VALENZA NICOLA9 1991 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'32"50M30M

MARTINELLI NICOLA8 1980 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"00M40M

CASONI ALESSANDRO7 2001 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'31"94A20M

GRASSI CESARE6 1978 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'31"50M45M

GIAVAZZI JACOPO5 1990 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'31"37M30M

STORCHI LORENZO4 1999 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'30"98A20M

BOZZOLI VALERIO3 1988 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 00'30"05M35M

MALO MAURO LUCIANO2 1995 NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO 00'29"56M25M

CARDINALE ENRICO1 1990 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'27"50M30M
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400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MISTI
DINI MARTA51 1983 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 07'39"63M40F

ENRIGHT BARRY JONATHON50 1977 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 07'39"02M45M

MONACO ANGELO49 1963 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 07'35"00M60M

RUSSO SALVATORE48 1962 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 07'29"00M60M

MARCHESI FRANCESCA47 1992 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 07'26"00M30F

PRAMPOLINI MONICA46 1961 MARANELLO NUOTO 07'15"00M60F

SASSI FERNANDO45 1960 MARANELLO NUOTO 07'00"00M60M

MOLINARI VANNI44 1973 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 06'50"00M50M

FLANDI SERGIO43 1965 MARANELLO NUOTO 06'40"00M55M

FRANCHELLA FRANCESCA42 1990 COOPERNUOTO 06'31"00M30F

CAVACINI ANDREA41 1987 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 06'30"00M35M

PEZZOTTA MANUELA40 1966 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 06'30"00M55F

TESTI DANIELE39 1966 COOPERNUOTO 06'30"00M55M

FRANCESCHINI STEFANO38 1973 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 06'20"00M50M

SESENA BARBARA37 1971 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 06'20"00M50F

NOVELLI MICHELE36 1975 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 06'18"80M45M

CAVAZZA DANILA35 1973 MARANELLO NUOTO 06'15"00M50F

TEDONE GIOVANNI34 1958 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 06'14"47M65M

VIT VALENTINA33 1993 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 06'12"00M30F

LISOTTI ALESSANDRA32 1978 SEA SUB MODENA 06'00"00M45F

CERVI PIER PAOLO31 1963 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 05'59"29M60M

ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO30 1993 COOPERNUOTO 05'55"00M30M

ADAMO CHIARA29 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 05'51"30M25F

BOWMAN MICHELE LUNA28 1983 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'50"00M40F

MARANI GRETA27 1990 COOPERNUOTO 05'45"00M30F

ROSSI SIMONE26 1989 COOPERNUOTO 05'44"00M30M

BECCARO MARCO25 1983 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 05'41"54M40M

DEL RIO SIMONE24 1983 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 05'40"00M40M

CORRADINI LUCA23 1974 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 05'32"99M45M

MARTELLI ROBERTO22 1988 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 05'31"23M35M

TINCANI MIRCO21 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 05'30"00M25M

CHIEREGHIN MATTEO20 1984 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 05'29"00M35M

PECCHINI DARIO19 1986 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 05'22"10M35M

GOBBI IRENE18 2001 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 05'20"00A20F

RUINI MATTIA17 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 05'20"00M25M

ZANZA ANDREA16 1962 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 05'15"00M60M

RANCATI JACOPO MATTEO15 1977 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'15"00M45M

MAMMI ELISA14 1999 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 05'15"00A20F

PERNA ZEUDI13 1988 COOPERNUOTO 05'15"00M35F

SANTI GIAMPAOLO12 1980 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 05'08"00M40M

DAVOLIO FEDERICO11 1992 COOPERNUOTO 05'07"00M30M

ORUNESU MAURO10 1973 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 05'00"00M50M

GIBELLINI ANDREA9 1963 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'00"00M60M

BERGONZINI DAVIDE8 1997 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 04'57"00M25M

CASAGLI ALESSIO7 1983 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 04'56"00M40M

PASSETTI EMILIO6 1979 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 04'51"20M40M

FERRO MANUEL5 1975 COOPERNUOTO 04'49"18M45M

BANZI DIEGO4 2001 NS EMILIA SSD 04'48"83A20M

GRISENTI NICOLA3 1997 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 04'45"00M25M

FALCONE LORENZO2 1997 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 04'30"00M25M

TOLDO ENRICO1 1992 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 04'25"94M30M

50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
BALZARETTI CRISTINA19 1963 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO 01'03"37M60F

DINI MARTA18 1983 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 00'54"00M40F

GUGLIELMI MIRA17 1952 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'53"00M70F

BONDIOLI FRANCESCA16 1965 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'48"37M55F

AURINO RITA15 1968 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'47"00M55F
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PERITO MICHELA14 1978 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'45"00M45F

GRASSI FRANCESCA13 1987 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 00'39"89M35F

MONTAGNANI SIMONA12 1962 SEA SUB MODENA 00'39"58M60F

PO ILARIA11 1974 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"00M45F

COSTA CATIA10 1971 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'38"00M50F

GURRADO ARIANNA9 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"70M25F

RASMUSSEN METTE KJEMPFF8 1978 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'36"00M45F

CAPRARA FRANCESCA7 1998 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'34"61M25F

TINCANI LINDA6 1997 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'34"00M25F

BONINI SARA5 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'34"00M25F

ARTONI MARTINA4 2000 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'33"00A20F

SASSI GIULIA3 1994 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'32"42M25F

FERRARI ANNALISA2 1996 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'32"24M25F

GALLERANI VALERIA1 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 00'29"09A20F

50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
BENEA SERGIO54 1955 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 01'00"00M65M

GRECO GIUSEPPE53 1961 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'55"00M60M

MONACO ANGELO52 1963 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'50"00M60M

ASCARI LUCA51 1970 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'48"00M50M

CAMPANI GIOVANNI50 1980 COOPERNUOTO 00'42"00M40M

ZAGNOLI LORENZO49 1978 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'40"00M45M

STEFANI DAVIDE48 1966 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'40"00M55M

BATTISTIN GABRIELE47 1971 COOPERNUOTO 00'40"00M50M

FERRI CHRISTIAN46 1970 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'40"00M50M

BARBIERI MATTEO45 1979 SEA SUB MODENA 00'38"00M40M

FORMENTINI DAVIDE44 1988 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'38"00M35M

PUCCIO ALESSANDRO43 1973 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 00'38"00M50M

RIVALINI CORRADO42 1969 COOPERNUOTO 00'37"50M50M

LUSUARDI MIRCO41 1987 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'37"00M35M

MAGRI FRANCESCO40 1993 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"00M30M

PITOCCHI FEDERICO39 1995 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'35"50M25M

PANANTI FABRIZIO38 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'35"00M30M

GAZZETTI FEDERICO37 1986 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'35"00M35M

MONTI MARCO36 1986 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'35"00M35M

PELLEGRINI PAOLO ANTONIO35 1979 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'34"80M40M

GOVONI FRANCESCO34 1979 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 00'34"00M40M

MENCACCI MARCO33 1976 CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA 00'33"70M45M

CALEFFI GARUTTI ENRICO32 1996 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"00M25M

ZANCUOGHI RAFFAELE31 1971 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'33"00M50M

FOSSILE ROBERTO30 1977 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"00M45M

MAGRI FILIPPO29 1992 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'33"00M30M

NISCI PAOLO28 1967 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'33"00M55M

ARRIGHI LUCA27 1988 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'32"79M35M

ZANETTINI LORENZO26 1978 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'32"50M45M

GIORGI CLAUDIO25 1992 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'32"22M30M

PIERANTONI MASSIMO24 1972 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"00M50M

CUCCONI FRANCESCO23 1983 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"00M40M

MEMOLI FERNANDO22 1973 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'32"00M50M

STORCHI PAOLO21 1997 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"10M25M

MENOZZI ANDREA20 1968 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'31"00M55M

TORRI FEDERICO19 1998 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'31"00M25M

MARTINO ANDREA18 1993 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"00M30M

TONGHINI FEDERICO17 1998 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'30"84M25M

QUADRI ANDREA16 1981 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"80M40M

MURATORI NICO15 1977 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'30"36M45M

BIOLCHINI ANDREA14 1987 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'30"00M35M

MARTINELLI NICOLA13 1980 COOPERNUOTO 00'30"00M40M

PANCALDI SIMONE12 1976 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"00M45M

CINGI LUCA11 1994 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'30"00M25M

VALENZA NICOLA10 1991 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'29"50M30M
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SFONDRINI ROBERTO9 1997 ASA ASD - CINISELLO BALSA 00'29"00M25M

MAINI GABRIELE8 1965 COOPERNUOTO 00'29"00M55M

GUARINO DIEGO7 1986 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'28"53M35M

CARLETTI ALAN6 1997 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'28"30M25M

GIROLIMETTO SAMUELE5 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 00'28"27A20M

BORGHI MANUELE4 1978 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'28"00M45M

PAGANI TOMMASO3 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'26"50M30M

VINCENZI MANUEL2 1989 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'26"50M30M

PERIC DAVID1 1989 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'26"50M30M

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
GOLDONI KATIA34 1968 COOPERNUOTO 02'01"06M55F

DALLAGLIO CLELIA33 1963 COOPERNUOTO 01'41"57M60F

FABREGA CLIMENT JULIA32 1979 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'40"00M40F

PALLINI FEDERICA31 1975 COOPERNUOTO 01'40"00M45F

PRAMPOLINI MONICA30 1961 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'35"00M60F

VIANI MIRKA29 1976 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'30"00M45F

COCCO SILVIA28 1985 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'27"00M35F

VANDELLI STEFANIA27 1975 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'26"28M45F

FRANCHELLA FRANCESCA26 1990 COOPERNUOTO 01'24"00M30F

MARTELLI COSTANZA25 2001 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'24"00A20F

GUZZI GLORIA24 1992 COOPERNUOTO 01'24"00M30F

MANINI VERONICA23 1988 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'23"65M35F

CARLINI CATERINA22 1970 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'23"35M50F

MAZZUCATO ROBERTA21 1988 COOPERNUOTO 01'22"00M35F

GRASSI FRANCESCA20 1987 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 01'21"64M35F

FANTUZZI GIULIA19 2001 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'20"00A20F

DONDI MARIAVITTORIA18 2003 COOPERNUOTO 01'20"00A20F

CATELLANI SARA17 2000 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'20"00A20F

SANCHEZ MARIN ANA ELENA16 1989 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'18"00M30F

COSTA CATIA15 1971 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'18"00M50F

GIOVANARDI MANUELA14 1969 SEA SUB MODENA 01'17"27M50F

VEZZANI SARA13 1977 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"00M45F

REVERBERI VALENTINA12 1990 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'14"00M30F

MARANI GRETA11 1990 COOPERNUOTO 01'13"00M30F

VIAPPIANI GIADA10 2002 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'09"00A20F

FERRARO MARIAVITTORIA9 2001 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'09"00A20F

FOSCHIA LUCREZIA8 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'08"70M30F

TINCANI LINDA7 1997 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'07"00M25F

FERRARI ANNALISA6 1996 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'04"64M25F

VEZZANI ILENIA5 2002 COOPERNUOTO 01'04"00A20F

PANZETTI ALINA4 1998 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'04"00M25F

GALLERANI VALERIA3 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 01'03"44A20F

MARIANI FRANCESCA2 1992 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'03"00M30F

SCHIANCHI GIORGIA1 2001 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'03"00A20F

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
GRECO GIUSEPPE78 1961 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'38"00M60M

ENRIGHT BARRY JONATHON77 1977 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'32"58M45M

FLANDI SERGIO76 1965 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'30"00M55M

RUSSO SALVATORE75 1962 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 01'30"00M60M

TEDONE GIOVANNI74 1958 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'25"66M65M

POZZOLI ELIA73 1993 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'25"00M30M

SASSI FERNANDO72 1960 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'25"00M60M

LOTTI SIMONE71 1983 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'23"02M40M

PASCOTTO PAOLO70 1954 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'23"00M65M

CAMPANI GIOVANNI69 1980 COOPERNUOTO 01'22"00M40M

PACE DANIELE68 1987 COOPERNUOTO 01'22"00M35M

CURTI MASSIMILIANO67 1949 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'21"84M70M

CERVI PIER PAOLO66 1963 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'20"97M60M
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PUVIANI MARCO65 1987 COOPERNUOTO 01'20"00M35M

FRANCESCHINI STEFANO64 1973 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'20"00M50M

PERNECHELE DANIELE63 1980 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'20"00M40M

BATTILANI GIORGIO62 1953 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'20"00M70M

BOCCHI DANILO61 1972 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'19"00M50M

NOVELLI MICHELE60 1975 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'18"04M45M

BULBARELLI RENZO59 1963 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 01'18"00M60M

PACCHIONI ALESSANDRO58 1989 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'18"00M30M

MANFREDINI MARCO57 1977 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'17"59M45M

ESPOSITO ANTONIO56 1965 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'15"00M55M

ROSSI SIMONE55 1989 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"00M30M

SILVANI LORENZO54 1965 TRI AIRONI ASD 01'15"00M55M

GANZERLA CARLO53 1969 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"00M50M

RIVALINI CORRADO52 1969 COOPERNUOTO 01'14"35M50M

CRISTOFORI FABRIZIO51 1962 TRI AIRONI ASD 01'13"00M60M

ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCO50 1993 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"00M30M

SALA ANDREA49 1985 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'12"00M35M

FRAULINI SIMONE48 1977 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'12"00M45M

BERTONI STEFANO47 1962 SEA SUB MODENA 01'10"74M60M

PASSIGATTI GINO46 1967 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'10"34M55M

GOMBI LUCA45 1989 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'10"21M30M

CONTI FABRIZIO44 1976 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 01'10"00M45M

DALLA LIBERA RICCARDO43 1996 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'10"00M25M

GRECO EMANUELE42 1985 COOPERNUOTO 01'10"00M35M

FERRI CHRISTIAN41 1970 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'09"00M50M

VENTURELLI DAVIDE40 1978 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'08"54M45M

SEVERI FRANCESCO39 1971 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'08"32M50M

VASCHIERI VALERIO38 1990 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'08"00M30M

BATTISTIN GABRIELE37 1971 COOPERNUOTO 01'08"00M50M

PECCHINI DARIO36 1986 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'07"69M35M

TESAURI MARCO35 1996 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'07"59M25M

BOFF ALEXANDRE LUIS34 1981 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'07"00M40M

LUSUARDI MIRCO33 1987 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'06"83M35M

CORRADINI LUCA32 1974 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'06"57M45M

LUZI DANIEL31 1986 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'06"44M35M

MARTELLI ROBERTO30 1988 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'05"53M35M

CALEFFI GARUTTI ENRICO29 1996 COOPERNUOTO 01'04"00M25M

GIBELLINI ANDREA28 1963 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'04"00M60M

PELLEGRINI PAOLO ANTONIO27 1979 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'03"99M40M

ZANCUOGHI RAFFAELE26 1971 TRI AIRONI ASD 01'03"00M50M

PALLOTTI SIMONE25 1968 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'03"00M55M

STORCHI PAOLO24 1997 COOPERNUOTO 01'03"00M25M

PEZZOLI GIANLUCA23 1992 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'03"00M30M

PITOCCHI FEDERICO22 1995 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 01'02"90M25M

GRISENTI NICOLA21 1997 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'02"00M25M

QUADRI ANDREA20 1981 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'02"00M40M

DIGNATICI MATTEO19 1983 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'01"21M40M

ZATTI ROBERTO18 1979 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'00"98M40M

GOZZI ALESSANDRO17 1978 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'00"07M45M

TORRI FEDERICO16 1998 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'00"00M25M

GRASSI CESARE15 1978 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'59"99M45M

STORCHI LORENZO14 1999 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'59"90A20M

PASSETTI EMILIO13 1979 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 00'59"87M40M

BORGHI MANUELE12 1978 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'59"00M45M

MARCHEGIANI MAURO11 1980 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'58"99M40M

COMPIANI LORENZO10 1989 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'58"82M30M

CANTONI STEFANO9 2000 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'58"80A20M

BORSARI ANDREA8 1970 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'58"00M50M

RAVAZZINI GABRIELE7 1993 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'58"00M30M

TOLDO ENRICO6 1992 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 00'55"95M30M

FOSSI ALESSANDRO5 1993 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'54"46M30M
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TAMAGNINI ANDREA SERGIO4 1991 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'54"00M30M

FERRARI LORENZO3 1998 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'53"30M25M

VINCENZI MANUEL2 1989 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'53"00M30M

DELMONTE ALBERTO1 1992 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'51"89M30M

100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
GOLDONI KATIA14 1968 COOPERNUOTO 02'07"86M55F

DALLAGLIO CLELIA13 1963 COOPERNUOTO 02'05"50M60F

DOTTI PAOLA12 1977 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 02'00"00M45F

FABREGA CLIMENT JULIA11 1979 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'50"00M40F

MAZZUCATO ROBERTA10 1988 COOPERNUOTO 01'46"00M35F

PERITO MICHELA9 1978 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'45"00M45F

CICOGNANI VALENTINA8 1978 IMOLANUOTO 01'41"00M45F

BIANCHI ELENA7 1967 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'38"90M55F

VALTUENA MARTINEZ SILVIA6 1969 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'38"00M50F

ZACCARIA ANTONELLA5 1987 COOPERNUOTO 01'35"27M35F

SANCHEZ MARIN ANA ELENA4 1989 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'33"22M30F

VANNUCCI ELEONORA3 1989 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'30"00M30F

MONTILLO SUSANNA2 1983 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'29"49M40F

GURRADO ARIANNA1 1997 IMOLANUOTO 01'27"45M25F

100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
BRIGANTI PAOLO26 1944 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 02'42"00M75M

ZANETTI ERCOLE25 1949 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'15"00M70M

SALMI CLAUDIO24 1960 SEA SUB MODENA 01'49"94M60M

RAMENGHI GIACOMO23 1970 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'48"00M50M

POZZOLI ELIA22 1993 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'45"00M30M

ASCARI LUCA21 1970 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'45"00M50M

TESTI DANIELE20 1966 COOPERNUOTO 01'42"79M55M

PERNECHELE DANIELE19 1980 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'40"00M40M

CECCHELLA STEFANO18 1972 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'31"44M50M

SECCHI MASSIMO17 1968 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'29"00M55M

BARBIERI MATTEO16 1979 SEA SUB MODENA 01'28"13M40M

FORMENTINI DAVIDE15 1988 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'28"00M35M

DENTI STEFANO GIACOMO14 1986 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'25"00M35M

ALLORO STEFANO13 1969 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'23"50M50M

ORUNESU MAURO12 1973 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA 01'23"33M50M

ARBIZZI MASSIMILIANO11 1974 COOPERNUOTO 01'23"00M45M

GUATTERI RICCARDO10 1985 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'21"00M35M

ZANETTINI LORENZO9 1978 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'20"00M45M

FRANZINI CESAR DAVID8 1996 COOPERNUOTO 01'18"00M25M

BIOLCHINI ANDREA7 1987 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'17"35M35M

TASSI PIETRO6 2000 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'16"00A20M

TONGHINI FEDERICO5 1998 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'13"92M25M

PERIC DAVID4 1989 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'10"00M30M

ROSSETTI JACOPO3 1989 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'10"00M30M

CUOGHI ALESSANDRO2 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'07"00M30M

BUSI CHRISTIAN1 1998 NS EMILIA SSD 01'05"52M25M

100 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
BONDIOLI FRANCESCA33 1965 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'00"48M55F

GUGLIELMI GUJA32 1956 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'57"00M65F

LIGABUE REBECCA31 2003 COOPERNUOTO 01'48"00A20F

MANINI VERONICA30 1988 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'45"00M35F

MONTINI ANNA29 1965 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'40"00M55F

LISOTTI ALESSANDRA28 1978 SEA SUB MODENA 01'40"00M45F

AURINO RITA27 1968 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'40"00M55F

DEDOLA BARBARA26 1970 TRI AIRONI ASD 01'38"00M50F

CORNI ELISABETTA25 1963 SEA SUB MODENA 01'35"00M60F

GATTI MARIA GIULIA24 1971 SEA SUB MODENA 01'35"00M50F
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SCHENETTI SILVIA23 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'33"00M25F

GUALTIERI FEDERICA22 1998 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'33"00M25F

ZACCARIA ANTONELLA21 1987 COOPERNUOTO 01'30"00M35F

PO ILARIA20 1974 COOPERNUOTO 01'30"00M45F

MURANO CLIO19 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'30"00M30F

CAVAZZA DANILA18 1973 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'29"55M50F

TESTA GERALDINA17 1963 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'27"00M60F

PIRLI CHIARA16 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'25"00M25F

MIRABILE LAURA15 1990 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'25"00M30F

SEVERI ELEONORA14 1998 COOPERNUOTO 01'25"00M25F

RAVAZZINI MARTINA13 1999 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'25"00A20F

GOLDONI ANNALISA12 1993 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'24"00M30F

VACCHI CLAUDIA11 1966 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'22"00M55F

BONINI SARA10 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'18"00M25F

ARTONI MARTINA9 2000 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'16"00A20F

MARIOTTI ANDREA GIULIA8 1998 COOPERNUOTO 01'16"00M25F

SBERVEGLIERI SILVIA7 2001 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"00A20F

VEZZANI ILENIA6 2002 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"00A20F

RONDELLI ARIANNA5 2000 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"00A20F

LEONELLI SARA4 1998 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'14"00M25F

VIGNUDINI ALICE3 1994 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'11"71M25F

FRULLA ALESSANDRA2 1989 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'10"80M30F

TORSELLINI CAMILLA1 1997 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'10"07M25F

100 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
BRIGANTI PAOLO69 1944 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 03'00"00M75M

AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO68 1940 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'19"46M80M

GAVIOLI ENRICO67 1960 SEA SUB MODENA 01'46"90M60M

RAMENGHI GIACOMO66 1970 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'46"00M50M

MERIGHI MIRCO65 1951 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'42"00M70M

PACCHIONI ALESSANDRO64 1989 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'42"00M30M

BOCCHI DANILO63 1972 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'41"18M50M

VERZANI MASSIMO62 1955 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'40"00M65M

MANFREDINI MARCO61 1977 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'35"00M45M

PUVIANI MARCO60 1987 COOPERNUOTO 01'34"00M35M

GRECO EMANUELE59 1985 COOPERNUOTO 01'30"00M35M

DENTI STEFANO GIACOMO58 1986 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'30"00M35M

ZAGNOLI LORENZO57 1978 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'30"00M45M

VENTURELLI DAVIDE56 1978 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'30"00M45M

CLO' ANDREA55 1972 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'29"00M50M

CONTI FABRIZIO54 1976 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 01'27"00M45M

GANZERLA CARLO53 1969 COOPERNUOTO 01'27"00M50M

SARTINI DAVIDE52 1977 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'26"62M45M

SILVANI LORENZO51 1965 TRI AIRONI ASD 01'25"00M55M

PUCCIO ALESSANDRO50 1973 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 01'25"00M50M

ZANASI MARCO49 1970 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 01'25"00M50M

ARRIGHI LUCA48 1988 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'24"50M35M

FERRARI MAURO47 1968 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'24"00M55M

SANTI GIAMPAOLO46 1980 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'22"00M40M

BRUSCHI RICHARD45 1985 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'22"00M35M

GUAIUMI NICOLA44 1970 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 01'22"00M50M

PASSIGATTI GINO43 1967 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'20"57M55M

PANANTI FABRIZIO42 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'20"00M30M

ORLANDINI EDO41 1961 NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD 01'20"00M60M

CALZOLARI MARCO40 1975 COOPERNUOTO 01'20"00M45M

DEL RIO SIMONE39 1983 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'20"00M40M

NISCI PAOLO38 1967 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'20"00M55M

LUGARI ALESSANDRO37 1982 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'20"00M40M

FAVA CLAUDIO36 1977 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'19"34M45M

RILEI ANDREA35 1975 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'19"15M45M

ZANZA ANDREA34 1962 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'18"00M60M
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GOVONI FRANCESCO33 1979 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 01'18"00M40M

FOSSILE ROBERTO32 1977 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'18"00M45M

ZATTI ROBERTO31 1979 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'18"00M40M

OLIVIERI SIMONE30 1971 COOPERNUOTO 01'17"17M50M

PALLOTTI SIMONE29 1968 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'15"00M55M

PICCOLO LEO TIZIANO28 1996 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'15"00M25M

GAZZETTI FEDERICO27 1986 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'15"00M35M

GNUDI MICHELE26 1978 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'15"00M45M

PIVETTI ROBERTO25 1980 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"00M40M

GUATTERI RICCARDO24 1985 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'15"00M35M

MARTINO ANDREA23 1993 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"00M30M

MURATORI NICO22 1977 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'15"00M45M

RONZONI ALESSANDRO21 1984 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'14"26M35M

MAINI GABRIELE20 1965 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"00M55M

INCERTI TELANI JOHNATAN19 1982 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'11"50M40M

TASSI PIETRO18 2000 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'10"00A20M

PANCALDI SIMONE17 1976 IMOLANUOTO 01'10"00M45M

CINGI LUCA16 1994 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'10"00M25M

BOZZOLI VALERIO15 1988 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'10"00M35M

FERRETTI ANDREA14 1989 COOPERNUOTO 01'07"50M30M

CASONI ALESSANDRO13 2001 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'07"21A20M

COMPIANI LORENZO12 1989 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'07"00M30M

BORSARI ANDREA11 1970 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'07"00M50M

BANZI DIEGO10 2001 NS EMILIA SSD 01'06"00A20M

MERCANTILI DIEGO9 1990 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'06"00M30M

SFONDRINI ROBERTO8 1997 ASA ASD - CINISELLO BALSA 01'04"98M25M

MERCATI MICHELE7 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'03"00M25M

BIGI LORENZO6 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'03"00M30M

GIROLIMETTO SAMUELE5 2003 NS EMILIA SSD 01'02"37A20M

GIGLIO MARCO4 1997 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'02"00M25M

BUSI CHRISTIAN3 1998 NS EMILIA SSD 01'01"00M25M

PAGANI TOMMASO2 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'01"00M30M

CARDINALE ENRICO1 1990 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'59"00M30M

4X50 MISTI ASSOLUTI MISTI
AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA25 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'25"00M280X

MARANELLO NUOTO24 MARANELLO NUOTO 03'00"00M240X

SEA SUB MODENA23 SEA SUB MODENA 03'00"00M240X

STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD22 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 03'00"00M200X

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO21 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'41"00M160X

VILLA BONELLI  SSD20 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 02'40"00M200X

MARANELLO NUOTO19 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'40"00M200X

SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP18 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 02'35"00M200X

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD17 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 02'33"00M100X

CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI16 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'29"00M160X

SEA SUB MODENA15 SEA SUB MODENA 02'28"00M200X

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO14 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'27"00M120X

MARANELLO NUOTO13 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'20"00M160X

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA12 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'18"00M100X

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO11 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'15"00M100X

MARANELLO NUOTO10 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'15"00M120X

VILLA BONELLI  SSD9 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 02'12"00M100X

CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI8 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'11"00M100X

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO7 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'09"00M100X

MARANELLO NUOTO6 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'05"00M100X

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA5 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'05"00M100X

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO4 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'05"00M120X

SSD TEAM MARCHE3 SSD TEAM MARCHE 02'02"00M120X

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO2 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'59"00M120X

VILLA BONELLI  SSD1 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'25"00M160X
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200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
CESTARI NADIA24 1959 TRI AIRONI ASD 03'40"00M60F

SANFELICI MONICA23 1962 TRI AIRONI ASD 03'27"00M60F

RIMONDI BARBARA22 1969 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 03'15"06M50F

LAGHETTI SERENA21 1995 SSD TEAM MARCHE 03'05"39M25F

CASCIO TIZIANA20 1969 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 03'04"00M50F

MONTAGNANI SIMONA19 1962 SEA SUB MODENA 03'01"50M60F

CARRI LISA18 1972 COOPERNUOTO 03'00"00M50F

CIABATTONI ILARIA17 1997 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 03'00"00M25F

VIT VALENTINA16 1993 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'58"10M30F

MEZZADRI MANUELA15 1974 SEA SUB MODENA 02'55"08M45F

ADAMO CHIARA14 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 02'55"00M25F

MASTRANGELO LAURA13 1975 COOPERNUOTO 02'45"00M45F

VANNUCCI ELEONORA12 1989 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 02'45"00M30F

DESSENA ERIKA11 1995 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'38"43M25F

ZURLINI CHIARA10 1976 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 02'35"00M45F

SEVERI ELEONORA9 1998 COOPERNUOTO 02'33"84M25F

CONICELLA FABIOLA8 1998 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'33"00M25F

MANICARDI VERONICA7 1994 COOPERNUOTO 02'25"00M25F

CEREDA ELENA6 1983 TRI AIRONI ASD 02'23"00M40F

PANZETTI ALINA5 1998 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'20"00M25F

TORSELLINI CAMILLA4 1997 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'18"96M25F

MARIOTTI ANDREA GIULIA3 1998 COOPERNUOTO 02'18"00M25F

SCHIANCHI GIORGIA2 2001 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'16"00A20F

GUARESCHI MARTINA1 1990 COOPERNUOTO 02'13"00M30F

200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
ZANOTTI RAFFAELE29 1991 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARLM30M

D'IPPOLITO CARLO28 1946 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 03'35"00M75M

BULBARELLI RENZO27 1963 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 03'10"00M60M

ROSSI FABIO26 1975 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 03'10"00M45M

MALOBERTI PAOLO25 1957 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 03'10"00M65M

SILIPRANDI GIORGIO24 1965 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 03'08"00M55M

FEDERICI ANDREA23 1982 TRI AIRONI ASD 02'58"00M40M

SALOMONI SEBASTIANO22 1978 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'55"00M45M

VITI PIERLUIGI21 1971 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'55"00M50M

LUGARI ALESSANDRO20 1982 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'50"00M40M

ZANELLA LUCA19 1998 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'45"00M25M

SALA ANDREA18 1985 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'45"00M35M

SEVERI FRANCESCO17 1971 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'41"34M50M

ERCOLANI GIACOMO16 1981 SAN MARINO MASTER 02'37"48M40M

BERTOZZI ORLANDO15 1968 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'32"00M55M

TETTAMANZI ANDREA14 1977 COOPERNUOTO 02'28"00M45M

PAGLIARA FABRIZIO13 1975 COOPERNUOTO 02'26"00M45M

GUERRA CRISTIANO12 1970 SAN MARINO MASTER 02'24"00M50M

ROTA ALBERTO11 1972 COOPERNUOTO 02'23"00M50M

DAVOLIO FEDERICO10 1992 COOPERNUOTO 02'20"00M30M

GUIDI LEONARDO9 2002 SAN MARINO MASTER 02'20"00A20M

PIVETTI ROBERTO8 1980 COOPERNUOTO 02'20"00M40M

FRATINI GIORGIO7 1995 SSD TEAM MARCHE 02'20"00M25M

DIGNATICI MATTEO6 1983 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'16"04M40M

MARCHEGIANI MAURO5 1980 SSD TEAM MARCHE 02'14"00M40M

PALA FRANCESCO4 1991 COOPERNUOTO 02'12"00M30M

MAZZAFERRO ALESSANDRO3 1990 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'09"00M30M

GHIRETTI EUGENIO2 1990 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'07"30M30M

MULETTI MANUEL1 1989 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB 02'06"00M30M

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
MONTESI BEATRICE10 1965 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 01'57"00M55F
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RIMONDI BARBARA9 1969 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'55"06M50F

GIUSTINI LAURA8 1966 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 01'45"00M55F

CORNI ELISABETTA7 1963 SEA SUB MODENA 01'37"00M60F

LIGABUE REBECCA6 2003 COOPERNUOTO 01'35"00A20F

MONTINI ANNA5 1965 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 01'35"00M55F

MURANO CLIO4 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'29"00M30F

CHIOCCHI SARA3 1985 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 01'25"00M35F

GIOVANARDI ERIKA2 1991 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'25"00M30F

PERNA ZEUDI1 1988 COOPERNUOTO 01'17"00M35F

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
RUINI FRANCESCO16 1979 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'37"00M40M

SOLAZZI MARCO15 1970 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'32"85M50M

SARTINI DAVIDE14 1977 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'31"61M45M

TINCANI MIRCO13 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'30"00M25M

STEFANI GIORGIO12 1990 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'30"00M30M

ORLANDINI EDO11 1961 NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD 01'20"00M60M

SERAFINI DANIELE10 1965 POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 01'16"00M55M

BERNARDI FRANCO9 1974 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"00M45M

BELLINI GIORDANO8 1996 SIS NUOTO VERONA 01'15"00M25M

LATINI DAVIDE7 1972 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'13"42M50M

SCORCELLETTI RICCARDO6 1985 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'08"74M35M

GARAVALDI DAVIDE5 1995 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'08"72M25M

MARAMOTTI RICCARDO4 1998 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'08"70M25M

ORLANDI DAVIDE3 1994 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'03"25M25M

MALO MAURO LUCIANO2 1995 NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO 01'02"70M25M

FERRARI LORENZO1 1998 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'59"62M25M

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
MARCHESI FRANCESCA8 1992 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'45"00M30F

SANTINI FEDERICA7 1973 COOPERNUOTO 03'10"00M50F

BRENDA GIULIA6 1994 SPORT VILLAGE SSD 03'05"00M25F

FIENI ALESSIA5 1976 COOPERNUOTO 03'00"00M45F

CEREDA ELENA4 1983 TRI AIRONI ASD 02'52"00M40F

MAMMI ELISA3 1999 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'50"00A20F

FOSCHIA LUCREZIA2 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'48"25M30F

BEGHI ELEONORA1 1997 TRI AIRONI ASD 02'40"00M25F

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
DE MARZO LUCIANO17 1948 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 04'15"00M75M

BELLINELLO GAETANO16 1966 ROVIGO NUOTO 03'40"00M55M

BRUNI GIANNI15 1966 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 03'18"65M55M

BATTINI ELIA14 1995 COOPERNUOTO 03'10"00M25M

SPINA PIERANGELO13 1961 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 02'55"50M60M

PAPETTA LUCA12 1992 PARCO KOLBE SSD 02'54"00M30M

LIGABUE MARCO11 1971 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'49"90M50M

DOTTI DAVIDE10 1994 COOPERNUOTO 02'45"00M25M

FERRO MANUEL9 1975 COOPERNUOTO 02'44"00M45M

GOZZI FABIO8 1990 COOPERNUOTO 02'38"00M30M

COLONNA MATTIA7 1996 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'33"06M25M

BUSIGNANI MASSIMO6 1968 IMOLANUOTO 02'30"00M55M

TAMAGNINI ANDREA SERGIO5 1991 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'29"90M30M

DIONISI MARCO4 1992 POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL 02'29"62M30M

CAPPUGI ANDREA3 1994 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'20"44M25M

COSTI EGON2 1994 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB 02'16"67M25M

BONVINI NICHOLAS1 1995 SSD TEAM MARCHE 02'14"72M25M

50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
NEGRETTI ANGELA35 1984 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'48"00M35F

CABRINI ALESSANDRA34 1971 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'46"00M50F
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PASQUALIN ROMINA33 1986 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'45"27M35F

VIANI MIRKA32 1976 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'45"00M45F

CASALI LINDA31 1975 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'45"00M45F

BONASONI MARIA PAOLA30 1974 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'45"00M45F

CESTARI NADIA29 1959 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'44"00M60F

GIUSTINI BIANCA-MARIA28 1960 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00'43"00M60F

MARMIROLI SILVIA27 1968 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'41"00M55F

MEZZADRI MANUELA26 1974 SEA SUB MODENA 00'40"08M45F

CAMICIOTTOLI FRANCESCA25 1970 FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER 00'40"00M50F

GUAZZI BEATRICE24 1991 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'39"30M30F

GIUSTINI LAURA23 1966 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00'39"00M55F

SANFELICI MONICA22 1962 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'39"00M60F

GANDOLFI MATILDE21 1988 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'38"25M35F

TERNELLI LETIZIA MARIA20 1999 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'38"00A20F

ALGERI ELENA19 1988 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'38"00M35F

CIABATTONI ILARIA18 1997 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'37"00M25F

CATELLANI SARA17 2000 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'36"50A20F

CARRI LISA16 1972 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"00M50F

ISEPPATO NATALIA15 1999 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"47A20F

CARRETTI CECILIA14 1989 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"00M30F

SCHENETTI SILVIA13 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'35"00M25F

GUALTIERI FEDERICA12 1998 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'35"00M25F

VALTUENA MARTINEZ SILVIA11 1969 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'34"00M50F

MASTRANGELO LAURA10 1975 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"40M45F

DESSENA ERIKA9 1995 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'33"00M25F

PALA CHIARA8 1993 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"00M30F

MONTANARI MARTINA7 1996 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"79M25F

FERRONI GESSICA6 2001 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"00A20F

GOLDONI ANNALISA5 1993 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'31"00M30F

VIAPPIANI GIADA4 2002 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'30"50A20F

FERRARO MARIAVITTORIA3 2001 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'30"20A20F

PARRILLO ANNA CHIARA2 1996 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'29"00M25F

MARIANI FRANCESCA1 1992 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'28"50M30F

50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
SIBARI STEFANO78 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'48"00M40M

PRAMPOLINI STEFANO77 1960 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'45"00M60M

D'IPPOLITO CARLO76 1946 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 00'44"50M75M

GHIZZONI STEFANO75 1962 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'41"40M60M

SIBANI SEBASTIANO74 1974 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'40"00M45M

MENCONI AUSENDA MICHELE73 1993 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'40"00M30M

CAFFARRI ANDREA72 1968 COOPERNUOTO 00'40"00M55M

CRESCENTI ROSARIO71 1981 TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD 00'40"00M40M

ZECCHINI VALERIO70 1952 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'40"00M70M

FEDERICI ANDREA69 1982 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'39"00M40M

SIMONINI SILVIO68 1965 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'38"85M55M

GAVIOLI ENRICO67 1960 SEA SUB MODENA 00'38"42M60M

SILIPRANDI GIORGIO66 1965 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'38"00M55M

MONDA CLAUDIO65 1959 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'36"91M60M

MENCONI AUSENDA GIAMPAOLO64 2001 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'36"00A20M

CURTI MASSIMILIANO63 1949 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'35"49M70M

LELLI MARCO62 1972 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 00'35"00M50M

FINCO LUIGI61 1962 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'35"00M60M

VIANI MIRKO60 1971 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'35"00M50M

SOLDATI NICOLA59 1967 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'33"39M55M

ROSSETTI ROBERTO58 1969 ACLI NUOTO BRINDISI 00'32"94M50M

BERTONI STEFANO57 1962 SEA SUB MODENA 00'32"00M60M

GIORDANO LUCA56 1974 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'32"00M45M

CANDITO ALESSANDRO55 1963 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'32"00M60M

RIPAMONTI DAVIDE54 1970 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 00'32"00M50M

BARBIERI LUCA53 1989 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'32"00M30M
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PACE DANIELE52 1987 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"00M35M

GUERRA CRISTIANO51 1970 SAN MARINO MASTER 00'31"96M50M

ZUCCHI EDOARDO50 1985 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'31"85M35M

BAGUENIER DESORMEAUX CHRISTOPHER49 2001 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'31"80A20M

CALZOLARI MARCO48 1975 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"00M45M

BARBIERI MARCO47 1994 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'30"81M25M

MONTI MARCO46 1986 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'30"50M35M

CAGOSSI CLAUDIO45 1968 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'30"37M55M

GOMBI LUCA44 1989 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'30"30M30M

NATALE MATTEO43 1991 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'30"02M30M

SERAFINI DANIELE42 1965 POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00'30"00M55M

VASCHIERI VALERIO41 1990 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'30"00M30M

PIFFERI LUCA40 1994 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'30"00M25M

MENOZZI ANDREA39 1968 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'30"00M55M

DALLA LIBERA RICCARDO38 1996 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'30"00M25M

VECCHI FABIO37 1965 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'30"00M55M

CABASSI ENRICO36 1986 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"00M35M

OPICI MORENO MARIO35 1986 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 00'29"91M35M

SPINA PIERANGELO34 1961 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'29"90M60M

LUZI DANIEL33 1986 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'29"55M35M

PALLADINO FRANCESCO32 1994 COOPERNUOTO 00'29"53M25M

BERTOZZI ORLANDO31 1968 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'29"50M55M

CAMELLINI STEFANO30 1983 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'29"50M40M

PICCOLO LEO TIZIANO29 1996 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'29"40M25M

BELLINI GIORDANO28 1996 SIS NUOTO VERONA 00'29"00M25M

FRATINI GIORGIO27 1995 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'29"00M25M

REGGI ALESSANDRO26 1990 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'29"00M30M

ACQUISTAPACE ALEX25 1983 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'28"96M40M

MISCIA GIUSEPPE24 1987 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'28"56M35M

RICCI FRANCESCO23 1985 ACLI NUOTO BRINDISI 00'28"53M35M

DOTTI DAVIDE22 1994 COOPERNUOTO 00'28"50M25M

OLIVIERI SIMONE21 1971 COOPERNUOTO 00'28"28M50M

GUERZONI GABRIELE20 1997 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'28"00M25M

PISTELLI MATTIA19 1999 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'28"00A20M

SABA ENRICO18 1971 G - UDINE ASD 00'28"00M50M

DE LAURENTIS PASQUALE17 1994 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'27"86M25M

RONZONI ALESSANDRO16 1984 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'27"79M35M

TORO ALBERTO15 1985 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'27"77M35M

GOZZI ALESSANDRO14 1978 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'27"71M45M

MIARI FRANCESCO13 1991 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"00M30M

CANTONI STEFANO12 2000 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'27"00A20M

FRIGIERI PAOLO11 1990 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'27"00M30M

MAZZAFERRO ALESSANDRO10 1990 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'26"97M30M

GOZZI FABIO9 1990 COOPERNUOTO 00'26"80M30M

FOGLIA PIETRO8 1997 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 00'26"50M25M

GHIRETTI EUGENIO7 1990 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'26"12M30M

GUIDI LEONARDO6 2002 SAN MARINO MASTER 00'26"00A20M

ORLANDI DAVIDE5 1994 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'25"74M25M

GIGLIO MARCO4 1997 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'25"50M25M

PIACENTE JACOPO3 1990 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'25"21M30M

SBREVIGLIERI ALESSANDRO2 1999 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'24"52A20M

CUOGHI ALESSANDRO1 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'23"80M30M

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
GUGLIELMI MIRA8 1952 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'52"00M70F

PANZETTI NAILA7 1990 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'20"50M30F

BEGHI ELEONORA6 1997 TRI AIRONI ASD 01'20"00M25F

RAVAZZINI MARTINA5 1999 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'20"00A20F

SASSI GIULIA4 1994 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'12"56M25F

MANICARDI VERONICA3 1994 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"00M25F

FRULLA ALESSANDRA2 1989 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'11"00M30F
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FERRONI GESSICA1 2001 COOPERNUOTO 01'10"00A20F

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
DE MARZO LUCIANO24 1948 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 02'40"00M75M

ZECCHINI VALERIO23 1952 TRI AIRONI ASD 02'00"00M70M

BELLINELLO GAETANO22 1966 ROVIGO NUOTO 01'45"00M55M

BRUNI GIANNI21 1966 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'35"92M55M

RUINI MATTIA20 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'22"00M25M

NATALE MATTEO19 1991 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'16"93M30M

PEZZOLI GIANLUCA18 1992 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'14"00M30M

PIERANTONI MASSIMO17 1972 COOPERNUOTO 01'13"00M50M

FRANZINI CESAR DAVID16 1996 COOPERNUOTO 01'10"00M25M

CATELLANI LUCA15 1983 COOPERNUOTO 01'10"00M40M

MIARI FRANCESCO14 1991 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'08"00M30M

LODI MATTEO13 1984 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'08"00M35M

RIPAMONTI DAVIDE12 1970 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 01'07"84M50M

INCERTI ALESSANDRO11 1982 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'07"18M40M

GARAVALDI DAVIDE10 1995 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'06"12M25M

MARAMOTTI RICCARDO9 1998 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'06"11M25M

VIANI TOMMASO8 1995 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'05"01M25M

LEONI ALESSANDRO7 1989 COOPERNUOTO 01'05"00M30M

COCCO FILIPPO6 1988 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'04"11M35M

CARLETTI ALAN5 1997 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'04"00M25M

ROTA ALBERTO4 1972 COOPERNUOTO 01'04"00M50M

MERCANTILI DIEGO3 1990 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'03"00M30M

IPPOLITI LORENZO2 1990 H. SPORT SSD - FIRENZE 01'03"00M30M

CAPPUGI ANDREA1 1994 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'00"84M25M

50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
GIUSTINI BIANCA-MARIA26 1960 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00'59"00M60F

CABRINI ALESSANDRA25 1971 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'59"00M50F

MARMIROLI SILVIA24 1968 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'54"00M55F

NEGRETTI ANGELA23 1984 TRI AIRONI ASD 00'52"00M35F

CASCIO TIZIANA22 1969 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 00'51"00M50F

ISEPPATO NATALIA21 1999 COOPERNUOTO 00'47"92A20F

LAGHETTI SERENA20 1995 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'47"87M25F

NORA ANGELA19 1960 SEA SUB MODENA 00'46"68M60F

BIANCHI ELENA18 1967 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'45"70M55F

CHIOCCHI SARA17 1985 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 00'45"00M35F

PALA CHIARA16 1993 COOPERNUOTO 00'45"00M30F

FANTUZZI GIULIA15 2001 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'44"50A20F

DONDI MARIAVITTORIA14 2003 COOPERNUOTO 00'44"00A20F

CARRETTI CECILIA13 1989 COOPERNUOTO 00'43"00M30F

VACCHI CLAUDIA12 1966 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'43"00M55F

PANZETTI NAILA11 1990 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'42"80M30F

PIOLI ALICE10 1986 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"43M35F

MONTILLO SUSANNA9 1983 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'42"19M40F

FERRARI ALICE8 1997 COOPERNUOTO 00'42"00M25F

SANTINI FEDERICA7 1973 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"50M50F

TESTA GERALDINA6 1963 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 00'41"00M60F

PARRILLO ANNA CHIARA5 1996 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'40"00M25F

CONICELLA FABIOLA4 1998 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'39"40M25F

PIRLI CHIARA3 1995 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'38"27M25F

LEONELLI SARA2 1998 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'37"00M25F

SBERVEGLIERI SILVIA1 2001 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"40A20F

50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO46 1940 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'56"56M80M

PRAMPOLINI STEFANO45 1960 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 00'55"00M60M

SIBARI STEFANO44 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'55"00M40M
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ROSSI FABIO43 1975 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 00'55"00M45M

CRESCENTI ROSARIO42 1981 TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD 00'50"00M40M

BENEA SERGIO41 1955 POL.BONDENO CHI GIOCA 00'49"83M65M

SALMI CLAUDIO40 1960 SEA SUB MODENA 00'48"29M60M

SIMONINI SILVIO39 1965 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'48"14M55M

SORDI LUCA38 1960 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 00'48"00M60M

MONDA CLAUDIO37 1959 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'46"46M60M

ZUCCHI EDOARDO36 1985 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'45"56M35M

ROSSETTI ROBERTO35 1969 ACLI NUOTO BRINDISI 00'44"06M50M

BAGUENIER DESORMEAUX CHRISTOPHER34 2001 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'43"00A20M

VECCHI FABIO33 1965 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'42"05M55M

PAGLIARA FABRIZIO32 1975 COOPERNUOTO 00'42"00M45M

GIORDANO LUCA31 1974 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'42"00M45M

BATTINI ELIA30 1995 COOPERNUOTO 00'42"00M25M

STEFANI DAVIDE29 1966 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'40"00M55M

MAGRI FILIPPO28 1992 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'40"00M30M

SBREVIGLIERI ALESSANDRO27 1999 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'38"71A20M

ZANASI MARCO26 1970 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF MODENA 00'38"00M50M

ACQUISTAPACE ALEX25 1983 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'37"90M40M

FAVA CLAUDIO24 1977 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'37"87M45M

TESAURI MARCO23 1996 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'37"68M25M

INCERTI TELANI JOHNATAN22 1982 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'37"18M40M

ALLORO STEFANO21 1969 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'36"60M50M

FOGLIA PIETRO20 1997 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 00'36"53M25M

TORO ALBERTO19 1985 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'36"00M35M

GUERZONI GABRIELE18 1997 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'36"00M25M

ARBIZZI MASSIMILIANO17 1974 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"00M45M

HUEBER CHRISTIAN16 1972 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'35"42M50M

CUCCONI FRANCESCO15 1983 COOPERNUOTO 00'35"00M40M

PIFFERI LUCA14 1994 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'34"50M25M

PALLADINO FRANCESCO13 1994 COOPERNUOTO 00'33"94M25M

DE LAURENTIS PASQUALE12 1994 MOLINELLA NUOTO ASD 00'33"89M25M

ERCOLANI GIACOMO11 1981 SAN MARINO MASTER 00'33"73M40M

IPPOLITI LORENZO10 1990 H. SPORT SSD - FIRENZE 00'33"00M30M

CACCIATORE ALESSANDRO9 1981 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 00'33"00M40M

BUSIGNANI MASSIMO8 1968 IMOLANUOTO 00'33"00M55M

GIAVAZZI JACOPO7 1990 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA 00'32"81M30M

PIACENTE JACOPO6 1990 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'32"50M30M

FOSSI ALESSANDRO5 1993 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'32"09M30M

ROSSETTI JACOPO4 1989 SSD TEAM MARCHE 00'32"09M30M

VIANI TOMMASO3 1995 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'31"50M25M

COSTI EGON2 1994 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB 00'31"01M25M

BIGI LORENZO1 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'31"00M30M

800 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MISTI
SORDI LUCA46 1960 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 15'36"00M60M

MONTESI BEATRICE45 1965 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 15'35"00M55F

PASQUALIN ROMINA44 1986 TRI AIRONI ASD 15'30"00M35F

SIBANI SEBASTIANO43 1974 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 15'00"00M45M

VITI PIERLUIGI42 1971 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 14'00"00M50M

FINCO LUIGI41 1962 TRI AIRONI ASD 13'50"00M60M

PEZZOTTA MANUELA40 1966 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 13'40"00M55F

SALOMONI SEBASTIANO39 1978 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 13'15"00M45M

SOLAZZI MARCO38 1970 SSD TEAM MARCHE 12'45"02M50M

PAPETTA LUCA37 1992 PARCO KOLBE SSD 12'15"00M30M

CAMICIOTTOLI FRANCESCA36 1970 FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER 12'12"00M50F

LELLI MARCO35 1972 AMICI NUOTO FIRENZE 12'11"50M50M

MALOBERTI PAOLO34 1957 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 12'10"00M65M

VIANI MIRKO33 1971 ASD OASI BOSCHETTO - CURT 12'00"00M50M

BARBIERI LUCA32 1989 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 12'00"00M30M

TORRICELLI ANDREA31 1991 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 12'00"00M30M
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GIOVANARDI ERIKA30 1991 MARANELLO NUOTO 11'50"00M30F

ZANELLA LUCA29 1998 REGGIANA NUOTO 11'16"68M25M

ZURLINI CHIARA28 1976 VILLA BONELLI  SSD 11'00"00M45F

TETTAMANZI ANDREA27 1977 COOPERNUOTO 11'00"00M45M

RANCATI JACOPO MATTEO26 1977 REGGIANA NUOTO 10'59"00M45M

LIGABUE MARCO25 1971 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 10'55"00M50M

LATINI DAVIDE24 1972 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 10'54"15M50M

ORESTILLI PAOLO23 1980 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 10'50"00M40M

CATELLANI LUCA22 1983 COOPERNUOTO 10'45"00M40M

ZANOTTI RAFFAELE21 1991 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 10'45"00M30M

FIENI ALESSIA20 1976 COOPERNUOTO 10'40"00M45F

FERRARI ALICE19 1997 COOPERNUOTO 10'30"00M25F

ARNABOLDI CORRADO18 1974 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 10'30"00M45M

BERGONZINI DAVIDE17 1997 STELLA AZZURRA MODENA ASD 10'20"00M25M

OPICI MORENO MARIO16 1986 IN SPORT RANE ROSSE 10'19"90M35M

SCORCELLETTI RICCARDO15 1985 SSD TEAM MARCHE 10'15"00M35M

CASAGLI ALESSIO14 1983 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 10'10"00M40M

INCERTI ALESSANDRO13 1982 REGGIANA NUOTO 10'03"30M40M

DIONISI MARCO12 1992 POLISPORT SRL - C.CASTELL 09'59"47M30M

SABA ENRICO11 1971 G - UDINE ASD 09'58"00M50M

CACCIATORE ALESSANDRO10 1981 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 09'50"00M40M

LEONI ALESSANDRO9 1989 COOPERNUOTO 09'45"00M30M

RICCI FRANCESCO8 1985 ACLI NUOTO BRINDISI 09'36"70M35M

GUARESCHI MARTINA7 1990 COOPERNUOTO 09'31"00M30F

PALA FRANCESCO6 1991 COOPERNUOTO 09'30"00M30M

BRENDA GIULIA5 1994 SPORT VILLAGE SSD 09'27"64M25F

COLONNA MATTIA4 1996 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 09'20"00M25M

COCCO FILIPPO3 1988 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 09'09"44M35M

MULETTI MANUEL2 1989 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB 09'00"00M30M

BONVINI NICHOLAS1 1995 SSD TEAM MARCHE 09'00"00M25M

4X50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
SEA SUB MODENA7 SEA SUB MODENA 02'50"00M240F

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO6 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'35"00M120F

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA5 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'34"00M120F

SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP4 SO.GE.SE SOC. COOP 02'25"00M200F

CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI3 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'20"00M160F

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO2 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'59"00M100F

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA1 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'57"00M100F

4X50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO15 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'15"00M160M

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO14 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'03"00M120M

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO13 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'02"00M120M

MARANELLO NUOTO12 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'00"00M160M

CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI11 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'58"00M200M

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA10 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'58"00M120M

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO9 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'56"50M120M

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA8 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'53"00M160M

CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI7 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'51"00M120M

SSD TEAM MARCHE6 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'50"00M120M

OLYMPIA BIBBIANO5 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'50"00M120M

CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI4 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'46"00M100M

SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA3 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'42"00M120M

SSD TEAM MARCHE2 SSD TEAM MARCHE 01'40"00M120M

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO1 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'39"00M120M
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